▸ Select Area, All/Perimeter or
Home/Sleep/Away operation
▸Eight individual reporting areas
with common areas
▸Up to eight supervised door
access points and/or keypads,
seven of which can be wireless
▸ 32-character names available for

Current Draw:
174 mA
ORDERING INFORMATION
XR150DL-G Dialer Panel
XR150DL-R Dialer Panel
XR150DPCB Dialer Panel, PCB only
XR150DNL-G Dialer Panel, with network
XR150DNL-GCAN Dialer Panel, with network,
Canada
XR150DNL-GZ Dialer Panel, No transformer,
with network
XR150DNL-R Dialer Panel, with network
XR150DNPCB  Dialer Panel, PCB only, with
network
XR150DNPCBZ Dialer Panel, PCB only, with
network, no transformer
XR150DNPCBZ-CAN Dialer Panel, with network,
PCB only, no transformer,
Canada
XR150NL-G Network Panel
XR150NL-GZ Network Panel, no
transformer
XR150NPCB Network Panel, PCB only
XR150L-G Panel in large gray enclosure,
no communication
XR150DNL-GCAN Dialer Panel, with network,
Canada
CERTIFICATIONS